JUNIOR COURSE BOOKING FORM

Child’s information
Membership No:

Surname:

Forename:
Date of Birth:
Age: Male / Female
Which class?

Tel no:

Mobile:

Email:
Does your child have a British Tennis Membership? Yes / No

Does your child have any relevant medical

conditions/disabilities/allergies?

Occasionally Foxhills may want to take photos
for publicity purposes. Please tick the box if you l:’
do not wish your child to be photographed

I enclose Cash l:,

Or pay by BACS
Barclays Account no: 30482420
Sort code: 20-46-73. P Britton l:,

Parent/Guardian signature:

Parent/Guardian name:

Please leave your completed form at the Youth
Club reception or post to 97 Grove Way, Esher,
Surrey KT10 8HE.

Each group must have a minimum of four children for
it to run and in the event of bad weather the class will
be held in the squash court where possible.

Each child will need to sign up to free British Tennis
Membership for the matches to count towards ratings.

www.lta.org.uk/membership

UNDERSTANDING MINI TENNIS
Everything you need to know

The programme is based on three stages like traffic lights,
Red, Orange and Green. Appropriate court sizes and
equipment allows each player to learn the game in a way
that is suitable to their physical size, emotional maturity
and skill level.

Level 3 is for the beginner progressing on to level 2 and
then to 1.

Red 3,2,1
Approximately 3-8yrs
Orange 3,2, 1
Approximately 7-9yrs
Green

10yrs and under

Yellow Ball
11yrs and above

FANCY A PRIVATE LESSON?
Our Tennis Pros are on hand

Pippa Britton t: 07721 402357
Andy Boyle t: 07929 886713
Tom Burn t: 07725 365998
Richard Burns t: 07709 319947
Chris Hearn t: 07976 254165

All'sizes of tennis rackets are available to buy from Pippa.

Please call for advice.

COMPLIMENTARY JUNIOR CLUB NIGHTS

Starts 16th September and runs until October 20th (not
during half term) for children wanting to play matches
who are above the level of beginner.

Sign in up to 7 days in advance at the Youth Club
reception.

Yellow Ball - Age 11-16 yrs Thursday 6-7 pm

Orange & Green Ball - Age 8-11 yrs Friday 5-6 pm

Junior Competitions: See foxhills.co.uk or
noticeboards for details.



DESCRIPTION/BALL
Red

Red/Orange
Red
Red
Red
Green
Red
Red/Orange
Red/Orange
Red
Red
Red/Orange
Orange
Red
Red/Orange
Yellow
Yellow
Orange
Orange/Green

Green

In the event of bad weather where possible the lesson will go in the squash court or Junior Gym for the older ones.

AGE
5-7 yrs
7-8 yrs
4-5 yrs
5-6 yrs
6-8 yrs

9-10 yrs
5-7 yrs
4-5 yrs
7-9 yrs
3-4 yrs
3-4 yrs
7-8 yrs
8-9 yrs
5-7 yrs
7-8 yrs

10-12 yrs

11-13 yrs
8-9 yrs

9-10 yrs

9-10 yrs

JUNIOR TENNIS COURSES

DAY
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

TIME
1615-1700
1700-1745
1530-1600
1600-1630
1630-1715
1715-1800
1600-1645
1600-1630
1630-1715
1330-1400
1330-1400
1630-1715
0900-0945
0900-0945
0945-1030
1045-1145
0945-1045
1200-1245
1200-1300
0900-0945

COACH
Richard
Richard

Pippa
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Pippa
Andy
Pippa
Pippa
Pippa
Andy
Pippa
Pippa
Andy
Andy
Pippa
Tom

Tom

PRICE
£120
£120
£100
£100
£120
£120
£120
£100
£120
£100
£100
£120
£120
£120
£120
£130
£130
£120
£130
£120

If you would like to do tennis but can’t make the times above then please email tennis@foxhills.co.uk and if we can create another group on another day then we will.





