### JUNIOR COURSE BOOKING FORM

# 

Surname:	
Forename:	
Date of Birth:	
Age:	Male / Female
Which class?	
Tel no:	
Mobile:	
Email:	
Does your child have a British	Tennis Membership? Yes / No
Does your child have any re	elevant medical
conditions/disabilities/aller	gies?
Occasionally Foxhills may v	vant to take photos
for publicity purposes. Pleas	se tick the box if you

do not wish your child to be photographed

I enclose Cash

Or pay by BACS  $\,$ 

Barclays Account no: 30482420 Sort code: 20-46-73. P Britton

Parent/Guardian signature:

Places leave your completed form at the V

Please leave your completed form at the Youth Club reception or post to 97 Grove Way, Esher, Surrey KT10 8HF.

Each group must have a minimum of four children for it to run and in the event of bad weather the class will be held in the squash court where possible.

Each child will need to sign up to free British Tennis Membership for the matches to count towards ratings. www.lta.org.uk/membership

#### UNDERSTANDING MINI TENNIS

Everything you need to know

The programme is based on three stages like traffic lights, Red, Orange and Green. Appropriate court sizes and equipment allows each player to learn the game in a way that is suitable to their physical size, emotional maturity and skill level.

Level 3 is for the beginner progressing on to level 2 and then to 1.

Red 3, 2, 1

Approximately 3-8yrs

**Orange 3, 2, 1** 

Approximately 7-9yrs

Green

10yrs and under

Yellow Ball

11yrs and above

#### FANCY A PRIVATE LESSON?

Our Tennis Pros are on hand

Pippa Britton **t:** 07721 402357 Andy Boyle **t:** 07929 886713 Tom Burn **t:** 07725 365998 Richard Burns **t:** 07709 319947 Chris Hearn **t:** 07976 254165

All sizes of tennis rackets are available to buy from Pippa. Please call for advice.

## COMPLIMENTARY JUNIOR CLUB NIGHTS

Starts 16th September and runs until October 20th (not during half term) for children wanting to play matches who are above the level of beginner.

Sign in up to 7 days in advance at the Youth Club reception.

Yellow Ball - Age 11-16 yrs Thursday 6-7 pm Orange & Green Ball - Age 8-11 yrs Friday 5-6 pm

**Junior Competitions:** See foxhills.co.uk or noticeboards for details.



		JUNIOR TENN	IIS COURSES		
DESCRIPTION/BALL	AGE	DAY	TIME	COACH	PRICE
Red	5-7 yrs	Monday	1615-1700	Richard	£120
Red/Orange	7-8 yrs	Monday	1700-1745	Richard	£120
Red	4-5 yrs	Tuesday	1530-1600	Pippa	£100
Red	5-6 yrs	Tuesday	1600-1630	Andy	£100
Red	6-8 yrs	Tuesday	1630-1715	Andy	£120
Green	9-10 yrs	Tuesday	1715-1800	Andy	£120
Red	5-7 yrs	Wednesday	1600-1645	Andy	£120
Red/Orange	4-5 yrs	Thursday	1600-1630	Pippa	£100
Red/Orange	7-9 yrs	Thursday	1630-1715	Andy	£120
Red	3-4 yrs	Thursday	1330-1400	Pippa	£100
Red	3-4 yrs	Friday	1330-1400	Pippa	£100
Red/Orange	7-8 yrs	Friday	1630-1715	Pippa	£120
Orange	8-9 yrs	Saturday	0900-0945	Andy	£120
Red	5-7 yrs	Saturday	0900-0945	Pippa	£120
Red/Orange	7-8 yrs	Saturday	0945-1030	Pippa	£120
Yellow	10-12 yrs	Saturday	1045-1145	Andy	£130
Yellow	11-13 yrs	Saturday	0945-1045	Andy	£130
Orange	8-9 yrs	Saturday	1200-1245	Pippa	£120
Orange/Green	9-10 yrs	Saturday	1200-1300	Tom	£130
Green	9-10 yrs	Saturday	0900-0945	Tom	£120

In the event of bad weather where possible the lesson will go in the squash court or Junior Gym for the older ones.

If you would like to do tennis but can't make the times above then please email tennis@foxhills.co.uk and if we can create another group on another day then we will.